
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.050  0.000  0.050PATERSON RD 0.000OP 00001

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00002

 0.000  0.060  0.060SCIENCE DR 0.000OP 00003

 0.000  0.047  0.047SCHOOL LA 0.000OP 00005

 0.150  0.000  0.150MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00006

 0.176  0.000  0.176WARREN AVE 0.000OP 00008

 0.220  0.000  0.220DOWNS AVE 0.000OP 00009

 0.013  0.000  0.013WHITE AVE 0.000OP 00011

 0.000  0.060  0.060LINTHICUM LA 0.000OP 00012

 0.270  0.000  0.270ALLEY #14 0.000OP 00014

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARYDELL RD 0.000OP 00016

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY 0.000OP 00017

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00018

 0.190  0.000  0.190ALLEY 0.000OP 00019

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00023

 0.000  0.060  0.060TERRACE VIEW AVE 0.000OP 00028

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUNSET STRIP 0.000OP 00029

 0.000  0.090  0.090BISCAY AVE 0.000OP 00030

 0.000  0.070  0.070LORCA AVE 0.000OP 00031

 0.000  0.070  0.070NAUTILUS AVE 0.000OP 00032

 0.000  0.070  0.070REGATTA AVE 0.000OP 00033

 0.000  0.230  0.230SURFSIDE AVE 0.000OP 00034

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY 0.000OP 00035

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00039

 0.000  0.034  0.034WALTON RD 0.000OP 00040

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00041

 0.000  0.100  0.100S CHARTER RD 0.000OP 00042

 0.000  0.090  0.090N CHARTER RD 0.000OP 00043

 0.000  0.210  0.210GOVERNORS CT 0.000OP 00044

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITMORE CT 0.000OP 00045

 0.000  0.090  0.090ROBERTS CT 0.000OP 00046

 0.150  0.000  0.150MARIAN AVE 0.000OP 00047

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00057

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00058

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00059

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00060

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00061

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00062

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 0.000OP 00063

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00064

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY 0.000OP 00065

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 0.000OP 00066

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY 27 0.000OP 00067

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY 29 0.000OP 00068

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 33 0.000OP 00069

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 25 0.000OP 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00071

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 27 0.000OP 00072

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00073

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 00074

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 00075

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 13 0.000OP 00076

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00077

 0.000  0.410  0.410ALLEY 0.000OP 00078

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 0.000OP 00079

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00080

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 0.000OP 00081

 0.000  0.840  0.840ALLEY 0.000OP 00082

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 0.000OP 00083

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 0.000OP 00084

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALLEY 0.000OP 00085

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00086

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00087

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 35 0.000OP 00088

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00089

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00090

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00091

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00092

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00093

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00094

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00095

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00096

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00097

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00098

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00099

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00100

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00101

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00102

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00103

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 0.000OP 00104

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALLEY 0.000OP 00105

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 0.000OP 00106

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00107

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00108

 0.000  0.700  0.700ALLEY WAY 0.000OP 00109

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00110

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00111

 0.000  0.480  0.480ALLEY 0.000OP 00112

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 0.000OP 00113

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00114

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 0.000OP 00115

 0.000  0.650  0.650ALLEY 0.000OP 00116

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 0.000OP 00117

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 0.000OP 00118

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 0.000OP 00119

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY 0.000OP 00120

 0.000  0.270  0.270ALLEY 0.000OP 00121

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY 0.000OP 00123

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 0.000OP 00124

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 0.000OP 00125

 0.000  0.090  0.090RENE AVE 0.000OP 00126

 0.120  0.000  0.120RUPERT CIR 0.000OP 00127

 0.000  0.090  0.090NANN AVE 0.000OP 00128

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00129

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00134

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00135

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00136

 0.520  0.000  0.520NO NAME 0.000OP 00137

 0.590  0.000  0.590TANYARD COVE RD 0.000OP 00138

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00139

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00140

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00142

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00144

 0.000  0.100  0.100HODGES AVE 0.000OP 00146

 0.300  0.000  0.300MARLEY CREEK RD 0.000OP 00148

 0.000  0.340  0.340GATEWATER CT 0.000OP 00149

 0.000  0.140  0.140RIDGEWATER CT 0.000OP 00150

 0.000  0.030  0.030GREENLAND BEACH RD 0.000OP 00151

 0.000  0.060  0.060BROWNS COVE LA 0.000OP 00158

 0.120  0.000  0.120SUNRISE LA 0.000OP 00161

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00162

 0.220  0.000  0.220DOTSON LA 0.000OP 00165

 0.000  0.060  0.060RENFRO DR 0.000OP 00166

 0.097  0.103  0.200WAGNER RD 0.000OP 00168

 0.051  0.000  0.051ALLEY 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.040  0.040CRAIN CT 0.000OP 00170

 0.000  0.430  0.430NO NAME 0.000OP 00171

 0.000  0.080  0.080GLENRIDGE CT 0.000OP 00174

 0.000  0.130  0.130GLENRIDGE RD 0.000OP 00175

 0.000  0.030  0.030GLENRIDGE DR 0.000OP 00176

 0.000  0.160  0.160GLEN RIDGE CIR 0.000OP 00177

 0.080  0.100  0.180PHIL MAR DR 0.000OP 00178

 0.380  0.000  0.380GERMAN DRIVEWAY 0.000OP 00179

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00181

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00182

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00183

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00184

 0.110  0.000  0.110EVELYN AVE 0.000OP 00190

 0.140  0.000  0.140PUMPHREY LA 0.000OP 00196

 0.040  0.030  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00197

 0.000  0.040  0.040SYCAMORE LA 0.000OP 00198

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 0.000OP 00199

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00200

 0.000  0.180  0.180PLATZER LA 0.000OP 00201

 0.000  0.250  0.250ALLEY 0.000OP 00202

 0.040  0.080  0.120ALLEY 0.000OP 00203

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 0.000OP 00204

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 0.000OP 00205

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 0.000OP 00206

 0.000  0.320  0.320PLATZER LA SW 0.000OP 00207

 0.000  0.490  0.490ALLEY 0.000OP 00208

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 0.000OP 00209

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 00210

 0.000  0.520  0.520ALLEY 0.000OP 00211

 0.000  0.560  0.560ALLEY 236 0.000OP 00212

 0.090  0.050  0.140ALLEY 0.000OP 00213

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00214

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00216

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 00217

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00218

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY 0.000OP 00220

 0.030  0.030  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00224

 0.170  0.000  0.170ALLEY 0.000OP 00225

 0.000  0.640  0.640AMERICANA CIR 0.000OP 00226

 0.000  0.130  0.130MAYFLOWER CIR 0.000OP 00227

 0.000  0.100  0.100NEW YORK LA 0.000OP 00228

 0.000  0.090  0.090HANCOCK LA 0.000OP 00229

 0.000  0.100  0.100VIRGINIA LA 0.000OP 00230

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00231

 0.000  0.290  0.290WOODHILL DR 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODHILL DR 0.000OP 00233

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODHILL DR 0.000OP 00234

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODHILL DR 0.000OP 00235

 0.070  0.000  0.070KELSO 0.000OP 00237

 0.000  0.230  0.230CRAIN CT CIR 0.000OP 00238

 0.033  0.040  0.073WILLS LA 0.000OP 00239

 0.000  0.040  0.040LENLOW CT 0.000OP 00240

 0.000  0.030  0.030RONA CT 0.000OP 00241

 0.000  0.250  0.250LORI DR 0.000OP 00242

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARLOW DR 0.000OP 00243

 0.000  0.070  0.070HILLCREST RD 0.000OP 00246

 0.000  0.090  0.090GLEN MAR RD 0.000OP 00247

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLEN MAR CIR 0.000OP 00248

 0.000  0.060  0.060GLEN MAR RD 0.000OP 00249

 0.000  0.190  0.190WOODSIDE TERR 0.000OP 00250

 0.078  0.200  0.278HUBBARD LA 0.000OP 00258

 0.440  0.000  0.440NO NAME 0.000OP 00259

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00262

 0.080  0.000  0.080FRANKLIN AVE 0.000OP 00264

 0.430  0.000  0.430NO NAME 0.000OP 00265

 0.070  0.130  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00266

 0.550  0.000  0.550CEDAR LA 0.000OP 00267

 0.036  0.000  0.036LEE ST 0.000OP 00269

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00286

 0.000  0.250  0.250RAILROAD AVE 0.000OP 00288

 0.000  0.220  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00291

 0.000  0.240  0.240VERNON AVE 0.000OP 00292

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00293

 0.000  0.190  0.190SEVERN ORCHARD CIR 0.000OP 00294

 0.000  0.140  0.140CLEARWATER CT 0.000OP 00295

 0.000  0.200  0.200DEERFIELD CIR 0.000OP 00296

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00299

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00300

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEN RD 0.000OP 00301

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00302

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00303

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00305

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00309

 0.080  0.020  0.100ABRAHAM RD 0.000OP 00310

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00311

 0.070  0.000  0.070BROOKS TERRACE RD 0.000OP 00312

 0.470  0.000  0.470NO NAME 0.000OP 00313

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00314

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00315

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00316

 0.000  0.550  0.550MAX BLOB PARK RD 0.000OP 00317

 0.251  0.000  0.251CEDAR HILL LA 0.000OP 00318

 0.260  0.000  0.260OLD STAGECOACH RD 0.000OP 00319

 0.130  0.000  0.130ELLEN ST 0.000OP 00321

 0.000  0.580  0.580SOUTH PAULA ST 0.000OP 00322

 0.000  0.060  0.060LAUREN DR 0.000OP 00323

 0.000  0.090  0.090ETHEL DR 0.000OP 00324

 0.000  0.090  0.090LESLIE WAY 0.000OP 00325

 0.000  0.040  0.040ERTTER DR 0.000OP 00327

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHARLOTTE RD 0.000OP 00328

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHRISWELL RD 0.000OP 00329

 0.000  0.220  0.220JILL LN 0.000OP 00330

 0.190  0.000  0.1905TH AVE 0.000OP 00332

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00333

 0.000  0.130  0.130DELRAY CT 0.000OP 00336

 0.000  0.290  0.290AARON CIR 0.000OP 00337

 0.120  0.000  0.120ENT TO TRAILER PARK 0.000OP 00339

 0.050  0.000  0.050ROBEY LA 0.000OP 00341

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00342

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 5 of 27



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00344

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00346

 0.000  0.050  0.050SCOTS MANOR CT 0.000OP 00347

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00348

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00351

 0.000  0.180  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00352

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00353

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00354

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00355

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00357

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00358

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00359

 0.000  0.030  0.030SINCLAIR LA 0.000OP 00360

 0.590  0.000  0.590BELTS RD 0.000OP 00361

 0.220  0.000  0.220HANSEL DR 0.000OP 00363

 0.440  0.000  0.440FORNEY RD 0.000OP 00366

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00367

 0.260  0.110  0.370HOPPA RD 0.000OP 00368

 0.310  0.000  0.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00369

 0.310  0.000  0.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00370

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00371

 0.298  0.022  0.320GUMBOTTOM RD 0.000OP 00372

 0.260  0.000  0.260LAYFIELD LA 0.000OP 00373

 0.390  0.000  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00374

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00375

 0.060  0.230  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00377

 0.090  0.000  0.090SOUTHERN AVE 0.000OP 00379

 0.080  0.000  0.080BISHOP RD 0.000OP 00382

 0.050  0.000  0.050DAISY TERR 0.000OP 00384

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00385

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00386

 0.160  0.240  0.400HOLLY FARMS RD 0.000OP 00392

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00394

 0.200  0.000  0.200BOYERS LA 0.000OP 00396

 0.130  0.000  0.130HOOK RD 0.000OP 00399

 0.200  0.000  0.200SONNY DR 0.000OP 00400

 0.000  0.050  0.050KLAGG CT 0.000OP 00402

 0.000  0.110  0.110HIGHLAND DR 0.000OP 00403

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRAINMONT DR 0.000OP 00406

 0.000  0.120  0.120CRAINMONT DR 0.000OP 00407

 0.000  0.060  0.060MONTAGUE CT 0.000OP 00408

 0.000  0.120  0.120NOLPARK RD 0.000OP 00409

 0.000  0.040  0.040MONTAGUE CT 0.000OP 00410

 0.000  0.040  0.040CRISPIN CT 0.000OP 00411

 0.000  0.050  0.050CRISPIN CT 0.000OP 00412

 0.000  0.080  0.080KRAMER CT 0.000OP 00413

 0.000  0.200  0.200KRAMER CT 0.000OP 00414

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.020  0.000  0.020HAZEL TERR 0.000OP 00416

 0.000  0.150  0.150FAYWOOD CT 0.000OP 00418

 0.000  0.220  0.220SOUTHAMPTON DR 0.000OP 00419

 0.000  0.220  0.220SLOANE DR 0.000OP 00420

 0.000  0.130  0.130BRUTON DR 0.000OP 00421

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRUTON DR 0.000OP 00422

 0.000  0.040  0.040WINBORNE DR 0.000OP 00423

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINBORNE DR 0.000OP 00424

 0.000  0.290  0.290SOUTHBRIDGE DR 0.000OP 00425

 0.053  0.000  0.053MARLEY AVE 0.000OP 00429

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00430

 0.000  0.030  0.030SERVICE RD 0.000OP 00431

 0.060  0.000  0.060MCLARIN DR 0.000OP 00434

 0.080  0.000  0.080REINHARDT LA 0.000OP 00436

 0.000  0.130  0.130EFFIES LA 0.000OP 00438

 0.070  0.000  0.070DON DR 0.000OP 00440

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILKES LN 0.000OP 00441

 0.180  0.000  0.180SAN GRIA CT 0.000OP 00443

 0.080  0.000  0.080ROUNDY LA 0.000OP 00444

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00445

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00446

 0.300  0.000  0.300NO NAME 0.000OP 00447

 0.000  0.050  0.050BOX DR 0.000OP 00450

 0.100  0.000  0.100ACCESS RD 0.000OP 00454

 0.133  0.017  0.150WARSAW AVE 0.000OP 00457

 0.210  0.000  0.210LONG COVE RD 0.000OP 00460

 0.290  0.000  0.290LONG COVE RD N 0.000OP 00461

 0.160  0.000  0.160BEACH RD 0.000OP 00462

 0.000  0.080  0.080DOGWOOD RD 0.000OP 00463

 0.070  0.000  0.070LEA RD 0.000OP 00467

 0.080  0.000  0.080CARNENE DR 0.000OP 00468

 0.060  0.000  0.060LYMAN AVE 0.000OP 00475

 0.000  0.020  0.020TRUMAN DR 0.000OP 00477

 0.030  0.000  0.030FOREST GLEN DR 0.000OP 00482

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00487

 0.000  0.115  0.115NO NAME 0.000OP 00489

 0.070  0.000  0.0702ND ST 0.000OP 00492

 0.060  0.000  0.0601ST AVE 0.000OP 00493

 0.480  0.000  0.480NO NAME 0.000OP 00497

 0.300  0.000  0.300NO NAME 0.000OP 00498

 0.310  0.000  0.310RIVERVIEW RD 0.000OP 00499

 0.000  0.100  0.100EFFORD RD 0.000OP 00500

 0.100  0.000  0.100RONNIE LA 0.000OP 00501

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00503

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00504

 0.000  0.040  0.040FURNACE RD 0.000OP 00505

 0.200  0.000  0.200TAR POINT RD 0.000OP 00506

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.200  0.000  0.200BREWERS NECK RD 0.000OP 00507

 0.050  0.000  0.050ROESLER RD 0.000OP 00508

 0.250  0.000  0.250WOODLAND BEACH RD 0.000OP 00509

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHELL RD 0.000OP 00510

 0.000  0.186  0.186WEBSTER DR 0.000OP 00511

 0.390  0.000  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00512

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00513

 0.000  0.300  0.300CARBACKS MARINA RD 0.000OP 00514

 0.000  0.260  0.260WILLOW OAK LA 0.000OP 00515

 0.080  0.000  0.080TUGGIES RD 0.000OP 00523

 0.030  0.000  0.030MATTSONS LA 0.000OP 00524

 0.060  0.000  0.060BROWNS RD 0.000OP 00525

 0.760  0.000  0.760MEEHLING RD 0.000OP 00526

 0.000  0.350  0.350WOODLAND DR 0.000OP 00528

 0.000  0.091  0.091HARPERS LN 0.000OP 00529

 0.000  0.120  0.120PENN DR 0.000OP 00531

 0.000  0.180  0.180KILLEEN DR 0.000OP 00532

 0.120  0.000  0.120TALL OAKS RD 0.000OP 00533

 0.050  0.000  0.050PATAPSCO RD 0.000OP 00541

 0.050  0.000  0.050LOCUST RD 0.000OP 00543

 0.070  0.000  0.070CHOPTANK RD 0.000OP 00544

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00546

 0.000  0.090  0.090SANDBAR RD 0.000OP 00547

 0.000  0.170  0.170CORNFIELD RD 0.000OP 00548

 0.000  0.030  0.030BAYWOOD LANE 0.000OP 00550

 0.000  0.330  0.330GRAY CREEK RD 0.000OP 00552

 0.000  0.160  0.160BAY DR 0.000OP 00556

 0.000  0.250  0.250FLANAGAN FARM RD 0.000OP 00558

 0.000  0.410  0.410NO NAME 0.000OP 00559

 0.450  0.000  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 00560

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00561

 0.080  0.000  0.080GRAYS CREEK RD 0.000OP 00562

 0.040  0.000  0.040SILLERY BAY RD 0.000OP 00563

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00565

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00566

 0.240  0.000  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 00567

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINE RD 0.000OP 00568

 0.150  0.000  0.150CIRCLE RD 0.000OP 00570

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00572

 0.120  0.040  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00573

 0.000  0.340  0.340STEEDMAN POINT RD 0.000OP 00574

 0.180  0.000  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00575

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00576

 0.400  0.000  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 00577

 0.000  0.220  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00578

 0.060  0.000  0.060MCMAGAN DR 0.000OP 00581

 0.000  0.350  0.350RYAN RD 0.000OP 00582

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.740  0.000  0.740NO NAME 0.000OP 00583

 0.230  0.000  0.230JOHNSONTOWN RD 0.000OP 00584

 0.390  0.000  0.390BEACRANE RD 0.000OP 00585

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY 0.000OP 00586

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00587

 0.030  0.000  0.0301ST ST 0.000OP 00588

 0.020  0.000  0.0205TH ST 0.000OP 00589

 0.170  0.000  0.170JULIAS LA 0.000OP 00591

 0.270  0.000  0.270B AND L CLUB 0.000OP 00593

 0.100  0.000  0.100BEALES TRAIL 0.000OP 00594

 0.010  0.000  0.010FAITH LA 0.000OP 00595

 0.090  0.000  0.090RIVERVIEW RD 0.000OP 00596

 0.015  0.000  0.015ARUNDEL AVE 0.000OP 00598

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAKDALE RD 0.000OP 00599

 0.070  0.030  0.100WOODLAND RD 0.000OP 00600

 0.030  0.040  0.070WISHING ROCK RD 0.000OP 00604

 0.000  0.010  0.010ARCADA RD 0.000OP 00605

 0.000  0.160  0.160MCQUAY RD 0.000OP 00607

 0.000  0.130  0.130COACHMANS RD 0.000OP 00608

 0.030  0.000  0.030VIRGINIA AVE 0.000OP 00609

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAK AVE 0.000OP 00610

 0.180  0.000  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00612

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00613

 0.000  0.030  0.030LITTLE MISSION CT 0.000OP 00614

 0.030  0.000  0.030GUY AVE 0.000OP 00615

 0.100  0.000  0.100RAILROAD RD 0.000OP 00616

 0.060  0.050  0.110SABRINA LA 0.000OP 00618

 0.050  0.000  0.050IDLEWILDE RD 0.000OP 00619

 0.000  0.320  0.320ENT TO SCHOOL 0.000OP 00624

 0.060  0.000  0.060LAUREL RD 0.000OP 00625

 0.080  0.000  0.080TULIP PL 0.000OP 00628

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 0.000OP 00629

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00631

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00632

 0.000  0.130  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00638

 0.000  0.110  0.110CENTER DR 0.000OP 00645

 0.150  0.000  0.150ODEN RD 0.000OP 00646

 0.111  0.000  0.111VINTON LA 0.000OP 00648

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY 0.000OP 00651

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAPLE LA 0.000OP 00652

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00661

 0.030  0.000  0.030REVELL RD 0.000OP 00663

 0.090  0.000  0.090KLEIS RD 0.000OP 00665

 0.000  0.220  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00666

 0.000  0.160  0.160HENDERSON RD 0.000OP 00668

 0.070  0.000  0.070STRUBLES MARINA RD 0.000OP 00669

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELLERSLIE RD 0.000OP 00670

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.160  0.160OCHSE RD 0.000OP 00672

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00673

 0.030  0.000  0.030SMITH AVE 0.000OP 00674

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00675

 0.220  0.000  0.220OAK DR 0.000OP 00679

 0.090  0.110  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00680

 0.000  0.200  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00681

 0.154  0.000  0.154BEACH RD 0.000OP 00683

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00684

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00687

 0.050  0.070  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00688

 0.000  0.120  0.120MIDDLETOWN RD 0.000OP 00689

 0.000  0.244  0.244HILLTOP RD 0.000OP 00700

 0.000  0.080  0.080SMITH DR 0.000OP 00701

 0.060  0.030  0.090STEPNEY RD 0.000OP 00743

 0.000  0.140  0.140HAYES RD 0.000OP 00744

 0.000  0.035  0.035EMORY RD 0.000OP 00746

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00747

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOLLYBEACH FARM RD 0.000OP 00748

 0.100  0.000  0.100CARRS RD 0.000OP 00750

 0.000  0.340  0.340WHITEHALL COVE RD 0.000OP 00751

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00752

 0.400  0.000  0.400WOODLYN RD 0.000OP 00753

 0.000  0.420  0.420RIDOUT LA 0.000OP 00754

 0.090  0.000  0.090BEECH LA 0.000OP 00755

 0.290  0.000  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00757

 0.580  0.000  0.580NO NAME 0.000OP 00758

 0.080  0.000  0.080MEETING HOUSE LA 0.000OP 00759

 0.170  0.000  0.170DUVALL RD 0.000OP 00760

 0.110  0.000  0.110WILKINSON LA 0.000OP 00762

 0.026  0.070  0.096CLAY HILL RD 0.000OP 00763

 0.710  0.000  0.710MAIDSTONE FARM RD 0.000OP 00764

 0.110  0.000  0.110HILLSDALE RD 0.000OP 00766

 0.330  0.000  0.330WAVELAND FARM RD 0.000OP 00767

 0.170  0.000  0.170BRICE LA 0.000OP 00768

 0.200  0.040  0.240HARDY RD 0.000OP 00770

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00771

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00772

 0.100  0.000  0.100HARRELL RD 0.000OP 00774

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00777

 0.000  0.060  0.060ENT TO TRAILER PARK 0.000OP 00778

 0.000  0.060  0.060SERVICE RD 0.000OP 00779

 0.000  0.230  0.230ATLANTIC CROSSING 0.000OP 00780

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHULT CIR 0.000OP 00781

 0.000  0.130  0.130ENT TO TRAILER PARK 0.000OP 00782

 0.030  0.000  0.030PINE TREE 0.000OP 00783

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00784

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 1.000  0.000  1.000NO NAME 0.000OP 00785

 0.000  0.170  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00786

 0.000  0.310  0.310CAPITAL RACEWAY RD 0.000OP 00789

 0.000  0.200  0.200CARVER RD 0.000OP 00791

 0.060  0.000  0.060ELECTRIC AVE 0.000OP 00797

 0.320  0.000  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 00798

 0.085  0.000  0.085NO NAME 0.000OP 00801

 0.066  0.024  0.090BEALL DR 0.000OP 00802

 0.000  0.570  0.570AISQUITH FARM RD 0.000OP 00803

 0.000  0.150  0.150GRANVILLE RD 0.000OP 00815

 0.410  0.000  0.410HARMS RD 0.000OP 00817

 0.000  0.060  0.060BUTTERNUT RD 0.000OP 00818

 0.010  0.030  0.040SHORE WALK RD 0.000OP 00819

 0.000  0.030  0.030APPLE RD 0.000OP 00820

 0.000  0.105  0.105TULIP RD 0.000OP 00822

 0.000  0.030  0.030RABBIT HILL RD 0.000OP 00823

 0.100  0.040  0.140EVANS RD 0.000OP 00825

 0.160  0.000  0.160WHITE HOUSE RD 0.000OP 00826

 0.560  0.000  0.560FORELANDS RD 0.000OP 00828

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00829

 0.180  0.000  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00830

 0.000  0.090  0.090POPLAR TRAILS 0.000OP 00832

 0.040  0.050  0.090ALTON LA 0.000OP 00839

 0.000  0.120  0.120SPRUCE LA 0.000OP 00840

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00843

 1.430  0.120  1.550SAHLIM FARM RD 0.000OP 00845

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00846

 0.280  0.000  0.280OAK DR 0.000OP 00869

 0.070  0.000  0.070HICKORY RD 0.000OP 00870

 0.000  0.080  0.080WILLOW RD 0.000OP 00873

 0.020  0.030  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00874

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00875

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIVER WATCH LA 0.000OP 00876

 0.000  0.090  0.090N LAWRENCE AVE 0.000OP 00879

 0.000  0.100  0.100ASHLEY DR 0.000OP 00882

 0.150  0.000  0.150HERNDON DR 0.000OP 00883

 0.080  0.000  0.080FOWLER DR 0.000OP 00884

 0.080  0.000  0.080PARKER DR 0.000OP 00885

 0.000  0.100  0.100RESEARCH DR 0.000OP 00886

 0.000  0.060  0.060CALLAHAN LA 0.000OP 00888

 0.260  0.000  0.260NO NAME 0.000OP 00890

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00891

 0.160  0.000  0.160VALLEY FARM PARK RD 0.000OP 00892

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODS RD 0.000OP 00894

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00895

 0.910  0.000  0.910CRYSTAL SPRING FARM RD 0.000OP 00896

 0.660  0.000  0.660MAS QUE FARM 0.000OP 00897

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.310  0.000  0.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00898

 0.000  0.390  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00899

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00901

 0.084  0.076  0.160KITTY DUVALL DR 0.000OP 00907

 0.000  0.090  0.090LOUIS AVE 0.000OP 00908

 0.000  0.040  0.040BOOKER RD 0.000OP 00909

 0.000  0.530  0.530WASHINGTON DR 0.000OP 00910

 0.110  0.000  0.110CROSS RD 0.000OP 00911

 0.140  0.000  0.140MAPLE TREE RD 0.000OP 00913

 0.170  0.000  0.170HARBOR RD 0.000OP 00914

 0.240  0.000  0.240CREEK DR 0.000OP 00915

 0.270  0.000  0.270FISHING CREEK RD 0.000OP 00916

 0.160  0.000  0.160HOWARD RD 0.000OP 00917

 0.110  0.000  0.110ELLIS RD 0.000OP 00918

 0.000  0.176  0.176SHORE DR 0.000OP 00919

 0.000  0.063  0.063NARRAGANSATT AVE 0.000OP 00920

 0.100  0.000  0.100CHESTNUT AVE 0.000OP 00921

 0.040  0.000  0.040MYRTLE AVE 0.000OP 00922

 0.040  0.000  0.040OAK AVE 0.000OP 00923

 0.100  0.000  0.100HOLLYWOOD AVE 0.000OP 00924

 0.189  0.000  0.189OAK AVE 0.000OP 00925

 0.026  0.064  0.090MYRTLE AVE 0.000OP 00926

 0.090  0.000  0.090SYCAMORE AVE 0.000OP 00927

 0.210  0.000  0.210WASHINGTON AVE 0.000OP 00929

 0.280  0.000  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00930

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00931

 0.360  0.000  0.360HENSON AVE 0.000OP 00932

 0.070  0.000  0.070BYRD LA 0.000OP 00936

 0.050  0.000  0.050EDEN LA 0.000OP 00938

 0.180  0.000  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00939

 0.220  0.130  0.350SILVERWOOD CIR 0.000OP 00950

 0.000  0.090  0.090DORCHESTER DR 0.000OP 00951

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUMBARTON DR 0.000OP 00952

 0.000  0.140  0.140GEORGETOWN CT 0.000OP 00953

 0.000  0.200  0.200BENS DR 0.000OP 00954

 0.000  0.150  0.150BENS DR 0.000OP 00955

 0.000  0.040  0.040MARCS CT 0.000OP 00956

 0.110  0.000  0.110ELLIOTT RD 0.000OP 00957

 0.050  0.040  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00960

 0.030  0.000  0.030SEVERN CT 0.000OP 00961

 0.040  0.000  0.040RANDALL CT 0.000OP 00962

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00966

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00967

 0.100  0.000  0.100COREY LA 0.000OP 00968

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00969

 0.000  0.290  0.290CAPTAINS CIR 0.000OP 00970

 0.200  0.000  0.200VINEYARD RD 0.000OP 00971

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.130YEVOLA SAINT PETERS WAY 0.000OP 00972

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00973

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00977

 0.230  0.000  0.230COLLISON LEE LA 0.000OP 00979

 0.230  0.000  0.230WAREHOUSE CREEK LA 0.000OP 00980

 0.085  0.025  0.110CHIPOURAS RD 0.000OP 00981

 0.065  0.000  0.065SPRING RD 0.000OP 00982

 0.090  0.000  0.090ROSALIND WALKWAY 0.000OP 00983

 0.000  0.050  0.050VIRGINIA AVE 0.000OP 00984

 0.360  0.000  0.360NO NAME 0.000OP 00986

 0.250  0.000  0.250SWALLOW LA 0.000OP 00987

 0.000  0.310  0.310CONTEES WHARF LA 0.000OP 00988

 0.000  0.080  0.080EASTON ST 0.000OP 00990

 1.490  0.000  1.490CAMP LETTS RD 0.000OP 00991

 0.490  0.000  0.490NO NAME 0.000OP 00992

 0.070  0.000  0.070HICKORY LA 0.000OP 00995

 0.023  0.000  0.023MAIN ST 0.000OP 00999

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 01000

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 01001

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 01007

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILL POND POINT 0.000OP 01008

 0.100  0.000  0.100WILLARD DR 0.000OP 01010

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARVEL RD 0.000OP 01013

 0.000  0.020  0.020STUART RD 0.000OP 01020

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 01023

 0.240  0.000  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 01024

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01026

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 01027

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01028

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01029

 0.080  0.000  0.080SCHULTZE DR 0.000OP 01030

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 01031

 0.400  0.000  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 01033

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 01034

 0.800  0.000  0.800NO NAME 0.000OP 01035

 0.620  0.000  0.620LANDSDALE RD 0.000OP 01036

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 01037

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 01038

 0.820  0.000  0.820HOLLY LANDING RD 0.000OP 01039

 0.073  0.000  0.073JACKS LA 0.000OP 01040

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARDING BLVD 0.000OP 01041

 0.380  0.000  0.380BACK BAY BEACH RD 0.000OP 01042

 0.080  0.000  0.080SHORE DR 0.000OP 01043

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 01044

 0.000  0.230  0.230OAK ST 0.000OP 01046

 0.100  0.000  0.100SPRUCE DR 0.000OP 01047

 0.110  0.000  0.110JUNIPER ST 0.000OP 01048

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.090  0.000  0.090TERREL DR 0.000OP 01050

 0.000  0.250  0.250HAYES RD 0.000OP 01053

 0.360  0.000  0.360NO NAME 0.000OP 01054

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01055

 0.150  0.000  0.150WILDE RD 0.000OP 01056

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 01057

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 01058

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 01059

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01061

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 01062

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 01063

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 01064

 0.160  0.000  0.160OAK RD 0.000OP 01065

 0.110  0.000  0.110POPLAR RD 0.000OP 01066

 0.110  0.000  0.110CHESTNUT RD 0.000OP 01067

 0.130  0.000  0.130BAY RD 0.000OP 01068

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 01069

 0.140  0.000  0.140GOOSE CREEK RD 0.000OP 01074

 0.350  0.000  0.350HALIE PKWY 0.000OP 01075

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 01092

 0.270  0.000  0.270GLADSTONE AVE 0.000OP 01093

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 01096

 0.090  0.000  0.090SHORE DR 0.000OP 01097

 0.000  0.023  0.023SHORE DR 0.000OP 01098

 0.110  0.000  0.110BOARDLEYS DR 0.000OP 01100

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 01101

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01102

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 01103

 0.000  0.220  0.220SNEED DR 0.000OP 01107

 0.130  0.000  0.130OAR LA 0.000OP 01108

 0.280  0.000  0.280PARKERS CREEK RD 0.000OP 01109

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01110

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01111

 0.160  0.000  0.160DOYLE RD 0.000OP 01112

 0.160  0.000  0.160PHIPPS RD 0.000OP 01113

 0.070  0.000  0.070MANN RD 0.000OP 01115

 0.040  0.000  0.040FORD RD 0.000OP 01117

 0.420  0.000  0.420NO NAME 0.000OP 01118

 0.510  0.100  0.610NO NAME 0.000OP 01119

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01120

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 01121

 0.070  0.000  0.070MATTHEWS RD 0.000OP 01122

 0.200  0.000  0.200HERRING BAY RD 0.000OP 01123

 0.040  0.000  0.040SOUTH DR 0.000OP 01126

 0.034  0.000  0.034LOKUS RD 0.000OP 01127

 0.120  0.000  0.120CENTRAL DR 0.000OP 01128

 0.180  0.000  0.180NORTH DR 0.000OP 01129

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 14 of 27



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.140  0.000  0.140ENT ARKHAVEN CLUB 0.000OP 01130

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEITCH LN 0.000OP 01131

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 01132

 0.110  0.000  0.110DUCKETT AVE 0.000OP 01133

 0.000  0.090  0.090REVELL RD 0.000OP 01134

 0.040  0.080  0.120OSBOURNE RD 0.000OP 01135

 0.000  0.260  0.260ELEANORE RD 0.000OP 01136

 0.090  0.000  0.090EVERGREEN RD 0.000OP 01137

 0.620  0.000  0.620NO NAME 0.000OP 01138

 0.070  0.000  0.070BEACH AVE 0.000OP 01139

 0.110  0.000  0.110BIRCH AVE 0.000OP 01140

 0.150  0.000  0.150CEDAR AVE 0.000OP 01141

 0.070  0.000  0.070CHERRY AVE 0.000OP 01142

 0.060  0.000  0.060CYPRESS AVE 0.000OP 01143

 0.050  0.000  0.050ELM AVE 0.000OP 01144

 0.050  0.000  0.050FILBERT AVE 0.000OP 01145

 0.040  0.000  0.040HEMLOCK AVE 0.000OP 01146

 0.030  0.000  0.030HOLLY AVE 0.000OP 01147

 0.060  0.000  0.060JUNIPER RD 0.000OP 01148

 0.030  0.000  0.030LINDEN AVE 0.000OP 01149

 0.030  0.000  0.030LOCUST AVE 0.000OP 01150

 0.340  0.000  0.340MAGNOLIA AVE 0.000OP 01151

 0.050  0.000  0.050MAPLE AVE 0.000OP 01152

 0.030  0.000  0.030PALMETTO AVE 0.000OP 01153

 0.030  0.000  0.030CATALPA AVE 0.000OP 01154

 0.030  0.000  0.030PINE AVE 0.000OP 01155

 0.030  0.000  0.030POPLAR AVE 0.000OP 01156

 0.030  0.000  0.030CHESTNUT AVE 0.000OP 01157

 0.320  0.000  0.320SPRUCE AVE 0.000OP 01159

 0.050  0.000  0.050SYCAMORE AVE 0.000OP 01160

 0.570  0.000  0.570NO NAME 0.000OP 01161

 0.210  0.000  0.210FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000OP 01162

 0.110  0.000  0.110HOLLY LA 0.000OP 01163

 0.300  0.000  0.300W MCKENDREE RD 0.000OP 01164

 0.000  0.400  0.400A ST 0.000OP 01165

 0.000  0.550  0.550SODERO RD 0.000OP 01166

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01167

 0.530  0.000  0.530TALBOT RD 0.000OP 01168

 0.360  0.000  0.360NO NAME 0.000OP 01169

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 01170

 0.320  0.000  0.320SAM SMITH LA 0.000OP 01171

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 01172

 0.120  0.000  0.120HOURGLASS LA 0.000OP 01173

 0.070  0.000  0.070MOZART TERR 0.000OP 01174

 0.350  0.000  0.350FRANK MOORELAND PL 0.000OP 01175

 0.410  0.320  0.730PORTLAND MANOR FARM RD 0.000OP 01176

 0.390  0.000  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 01178

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 01179

 0.050  0.000  0.050TREIBER LA 0.000OP 01180

 0.700  0.000  0.700MARYS MOUNT RD 0.000OP 01181

 0.670  0.000  0.670BARKSDALE FARM RD 0.000OP 01182

 0.350  0.000  0.350BEN JONES LA 0.000OP 01183

 0.000  0.450  0.450ENT TO MOBILE ESTATES 0.000OP 01184

 0.000  0.340  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 01185

 0.000  0.120  0.120FLEETWOOD ST 0.000OP 01186

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 01188

 0.161  0.000  0.161SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 01190

 0.000  0.470  0.470EDJABAR LA 0.000OP 01191

 0.000  0.100  0.100JUJAMAR CT 0.000OP 01192

 0.000  0.090  0.090BERKLEY ST 0.000OP 01193

 0.140  0.000  0.140QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD 0.000OP 01196

 0.000  0.040  0.040BETHANY CT 0.000OP 01199

 0.055  0.000  0.055HOLLADAY ST 0.000OP 01201

 0.190  0.000  0.190MAPLE RD 0.000OP 01202

 0.000  0.130  0.130AUTUMN LAKE CT 0.000OP 01224

 0.000  0.120  0.120CANDLEWICK CT 0.000OP 01225

 0.000  0.120  0.120DEER RUN CT 0.000OP 01226

 0.000  0.120  0.120FLINTLOCK CT 0.000OP 01227

 0.000  0.050  0.050FLINTLOCK CT 0.000OP 01228

 0.000  0.190  0.190HERITAGE CT 0.000OP 01249

 0.000  0.080  0.080MERRYMAN CT 0.000OP 01250

 0.000  0.030  0.030LAKE RD 0.000OP 01271

 0.040  0.000  0.040DIGGS RD 0.000OP 01317

 0.040  0.000  0.040EMERSON PL 0.000OP 01496

 0.080  0.000  0.080WHITNEY RD 0.000OP 01502

 0.140  0.000  0.140PHYLLIS DR 0.000OP 01537

 0.000  0.177  0.177205TH ST 0.000OP 01635

 0.050  0.000  0.050PINE HAVEN DR 0.000OP 01649

 0.050  0.000  0.050JOHNSON RD 0.000OP 01708

 0.030  0.000  0.030ARUNDEL RD 0.000OP 01748

 0.030  0.000  0.030LAKE RIVIERA RD 0.000OP 01761

 0.300  0.050  0.350COLONIAL BEACH RD 0.000OP 01802

 0.300  0.000  0.300HOLLY RD 0.000OP 01818

 0.070  0.000  0.070PURPLE MARTINS RD 0.000OP 01868

 0.147  0.000  0.147MAIN CREEK DR 0.000OP 01902

 0.045  0.000  0.045RAINBOW DR 0.000OP 01957

 0.000  0.060  0.060LUKE DR 0.000OP 02007

 0.020  0.000  0.020DUNMOEN RD 0.000OP 02127

 0.000  0.590  0.590MCBRIDES LA 0.000OP 02151

 0.000  0.020  0.020RICHARD WAY 0.000OP 02178

 0.060  0.000  0.060HOLLY AVE 0.000OP 02232

 0.150  0.000  0.150HOYLE LA 0.000OP 02254

 0.000  0.280  0.280COLLEGE DR 0.000OP 02364

 0.020  0.000  0.020RIVER RD 0.000OP 02366

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE
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 0.144  0.140  0.284FOREST DR 0.000OP 02442

 0.060  0.000  0.060LAKE CLAIRE DR 0.000OP 02451

 0.000  0.020  0.020WINCHESTER RD 0.000OP 02611

 0.000  0.066  0.066EVERGREEN RD 0.000OP 02632

 0.020  0.000  0.020GRAYS FORD RD 0.000OP 02635

 0.150  0.000  0.150VALLEY VIEW RD 0.000OP 02847

 0.000  0.190  0.190MELVIN RD 0.000OP 02876

 0.000  0.320  0.320CARROLLTON RD 0.000OP 02931

 0.060  0.000  0.060GREEN WILLOW DR 0.000OP 02946

 0.000  0.263  0.263WALNUT AVE 0.000OP 02963

 0.050  0.000  0.050REDWOOD AVE 0.000OP 02965

 0.070  0.000  0.070LINDEN AVE 0.000OP 02966

 0.090  0.000  0.090HOLLYWOOD AVE 0.000OP 02970

 0.000  0.118  0.118ROCKWAY AVE 0.000OP 02971

 0.000  0.059  0.059FOREST RD 0.000OP 03023

 0.000  0.055  0.055BEACH DR 0.000OP 03039

 0.020  0.000  0.020WENDLEY WAY 0.000OP 03055

 0.000  0.040  0.040PARK RD 0.000OP 03075

 0.050  0.000  0.050WIDOWS MITE RD 0.000OP 03119

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAK DR 0.000OP 03163

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOLLY DR 0.000OP 03229

 0.050  0.000  0.050CEDAR LA 0.000OP 03264

 0.090  0.000  0.090DIXONA DR 0.000OP 03283

 0.110  0.000  0.110CADLE CREEK RD 0.000OP 03314

 0.060  0.000  0.060GERMANTOWN RD 0.000OP 03316

 0.020  0.010  0.030WHITEMARSH LA 0.000OP 03317

 0.500  0.000  0.500FIDDLERS HILL RD 0.000OP 03320

 0.190  0.000  0.190OLD MILL SWAMP RD 0.000OP 03323

 0.210  0.000  0.210WEST RIVER RD 0.000OP 03355

 0.066  0.000  0.066AVALON BLVD 0.000OP 03359

 0.040  0.000  0.040LINDEN ST 0.000OP 03371

 0.030  0.000  0.030BAST LA 0.000OP 03379

 0.030  0.000  0.030FREDERICK AVE 0.000OP 03392

 0.030  0.000  0.030CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000OP 03393

 0.080  0.000  0.080GLADSTONE AVE 0.000OP 03413

 0.044  0.000  0.044CARRS CREEK RD 0.000OP 03447

 0.040  0.000  0.040BLAINE RD 0.000OP 03450

 0.050  0.000  0.050OUR PL 0.000OP 03686

 0.000  0.140  0.140WORTHINGTON RD 0.000OP 03702

 0.000  0.120  0.120VALLEYWOOD RD 0.000OP 03703

 0.000  0.130  0.130MILLSHIRE RD 0.000OP 03704

 0.000  0.060  0.060TURNERS LA 0.000OP 03710

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILLIE JOHNSON LA 0.000OP 03713

 0.000  0.010  0.010WATERVIEW CT 0.000OP 04100

 0.000  0.490  0.490CEDAR RIDGE CT 0.000OP 04106

 0.000  0.170  0.170LANG DR 0.000OP 04114

 0.030  0.000  0.030LAKE AVE 0.000OP 04216

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
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 0.000  0.250  0.250ENT TO SCHOOL 0.000OP 04217

 0.000  0.970  0.970ENT TO COLLEGE 0.000OP 04218

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD 0.000OP 04234

 0.080  0.000  0.080COL MAR LA 0.000OP 04237

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000OP 04246

 0.000  0.030  0.030KEVINS CT 0.000OP 04248

 0.000  0.070  0.070DIANE DR 0.000OP 04249

 0.000  0.290  0.290EDWARDS LA 0.000OP 04250

 0.000  0.150  0.150ELLA WELCH WAY 0.000OP 04251

 0.000  0.040  0.040JANET DR 0.000OP 04252

 0.000  0.320  0.320KONRAD MORGAN WAY 0.000OP 04253

 0.000  0.140  0.140RIPS DR 0.000OP 04254

 0.000  0.140  0.140BERTS DR 0.000OP 04255

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARY LOU DR 0.000OP 04256

 0.000  0.070  0.070SONNYS CT 0.000OP 04257

 0.000  0.040  0.040HAMPSHIRE CT 0.000OP 04282

 0.000  0.180  0.180TANYARD LA 0.000OP 04390

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 04405

 0.000  0.110  0.110A AND EAGLE BLVD 0.000OP 04408

 0.000  0.130  0.130GIBRALTER AVE 0.000OP 04413

 0.000  0.170  0.170STONE CREEK RD 0.000OP 04432

 0.000  1.510  1.510ENT TO WESTINGHOUSE 0.000OP 04433

 0.000  0.160  0.160HIDDEN COVE 0.000OP 04434

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 04443

 0.000  0.230  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 04444

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 04445

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 04446

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHADOW COVE 0.000OP 04466

 0.000  0.050  0.050VANTAGE COVE 0.000OP 04467

 0.000  0.070  0.070QUIET WATER COVE 0.000OP 04468

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 04469

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 04470

 0.000  0.100  0.100TIMBER COVE 0.000OP 04471

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLEN COVE 0.000OP 04472

 0.000  0.080  0.080TWIN LANDING COVE 0.000OP 04473

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 04474

 0.000  0.140  0.140POINT LOOKOUT COVE 0.000OP 04475

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 04476

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 04477

 0.000  0.020  0.020YEOMAN CT 0.000OP 04488

 0.000  0.020  0.020SQUIRE CT 0.000OP 04490

 0.000  0.120  0.120SETON DR 0.000OP 04495

 0.000  0.080  0.080REED DR 0.000OP 04496

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD SECT QUARTERFIELD RD 0.000OP 04540

 0.000  0.400  0.400SANDPIPER LA 0.000OP 04548

 0.000  0.060  0.060VANCOUVER CT 0.000OP 04556

 0.000  0.060  0.060READBOURNE LA 0.000OP 04557

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.090  0.090LECOMPTE LA 0.000OP 04558

 0.000  0.010  0.010METACOMET CT 0.000OP 04586

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUMMER WIND WAY 0.000OP 04587

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHETLAND SQUARE 0.000OP 04588

 0.000  0.040  0.040GORDON CT 0.000OP 04590

 0.000  0.120  0.120JACKIE TERR 0.000OP 04592

 0.000  0.070  0.070DALE ST 0.000OP 04618

 0.000  0.040  0.040TIMBER WOODS CT 0.000OP 04672

 0.000  0.140  0.140RIVENDELL CT 0.000OP 04676

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRAEWOOD WAY 0.000OP 04677

 0.000  0.030  0.030MAHOGANY LA E 0.000OP 04682

 0.000  0.040  0.040MARTHA GREENLEAF DR 0.000OP 04683

 0.000  0.100  0.100PLAZA ACCESS RD 0.000OP 04688

 0.000  0.030  0.030HEMSLY WAY 0.000OP 04705

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLACK WALNUT LA 0.000OP 04711

 0.000  0.040  0.040NEW CHURCH CT 0.000OP 04712

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRANCH VIEW CT 0.000OP 04713

 0.000  0.100  0.100DECESARIS DR 0.000OP 04715

 0.000  0.230  0.230LODGE POLE CT 0.000OP 04720

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODVIEW CT 0.000OP 04721

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODTREE CT W 0.000OP 04722

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRAD CT 0.000OP 04723

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHRIS CT 0.000OP 04724

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORTH PORT RD 0.000OP 04745

 0.000  0.060  0.060ST ANTONS WAY 0.000OP 04747

 0.000  0.080  0.080FORBES ST 0.000OP 04752

 0.000  0.130  0.130GENESSEE ST 0.000OP 04753

 0.000  0.200  0.200MOORINGS CIR 0.000OP 04777

 0.000  0.270  0.270MARCONI CIR 0.000OP 04787

 0.000  0.370  0.370SUMMER VILLAGE DR 0.000OP 04790

 0.000  0.200  0.200SUMMER VIEW WAY 0.000OP 04791

 0.000  0.060  0.060BAY BREEZE CT 0.000OP 04793

 0.000  0.030  0.030BIMINI CT 0.000OP 04794

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAPE ANNE WAY 0.000OP 04796

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARBOR WAY 0.000OP 04797

 0.000  0.090  0.090SIR WILLIAM WAY 0.000OP 04801

 0.000  0.200  0.200NANCARLES DR 0.000OP 04802

 0.000  0.120  0.120MYSTIC VIEW TURN 0.000OP 04807

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 04811

 0.000  0.160  0.160PERCHERON CT 0.000OP 04814

 0.000  0.080  0.080PEGASUS CT 0.000OP 04815

 0.000  0.120  0.120NASHAU CT 0.000OP 04816

 0.190  0.000  0.190WINNERS CIR 0.000OP 04817

 0.000  0.080  0.080WHIRL A WAY CT 0.000OP 04818

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINSAIL CT 0.000OP 04820

 0.000  0.040  0.040JOHANNA CT 0.000OP 04823

 0.000  0.030  0.030WINTER CREST LA 0.000OP 04827

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.070  0.070POST OFFICE SERVICE RD 0.000OP 04829

 0.000  0.210  0.210KIDWELL CT 0.000OP 04843

 0.000  0.260  0.260FAIRBANKS CT 0.000OP 04844

 0.000  0.100  0.100COOK FARM CT 0.000OP 04847

 0.000  0.140  0.140S SHORE PKWY 0.000OP 04850

 0.000  0.060  0.060BERTH TERR 0.000OP 04863

 0.000  0.200  0.200ST MICHAELS CIR 0.000OP 04865

 0.000  0.040  0.040ARCADIA RD 0.000OP 04868

 0.000  0.010  0.010WHISPER DR 0.000OP 04869

 0.000  0.050  0.050RAVELSTON TERR 0.000OP 04878

 0.000  0.050  0.050COVENT GARDEN LA 0.000OP 04879

 0.000  0.040  0.040NOTTING HILL LA 0.000OP 04880

 0.000  0.040  0.040TRUMPINGTON LA 0.000OP 04881

 0.000  0.050  0.050SUTTERTON CT 0.000OP 04882

 0.020  0.050  0.070CONLEY RD 0.000OP 04888

 0.000  0.100  0.100DOGWOOD RD 0.000OP 04889

 0.000  0.050  0.050YARDARM WAY 0.000OP 04897

 0.000  0.180  0.180MELLON RD 0.000OP 04907

 0.010  0.020  0.030SHOREWALK RD 0.000OP 04920

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHOREWALK DR 0.000OP 04921

 0.000  0.160  0.160CROYDEN WAY 0.000OP 04923

 0.000  0.070  0.070EVE LA 0.000OP 04926

 0.200  0.000  0.200SHORTER RD 0.000OP 04933

 0.000  0.040  0.040HUNTER CT W 0.000OP 04935

 0.000  0.120  0.120CASTINE CT 0.000OP 04936

 0.110  0.000  0.110WHITETAIL DR 0.000OP 04941

 0.310  0.000  0.310BARN PL 0.000OP 04944

 0.720  0.000  0.720BATCHELORS CHOICE LA 0.000OP 04945

 0.650  0.000  0.650CHEWS CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 04948

 0.000  0.015  0.015ELIZABETH DR 0.000OP 04981

 0.270  0.000  0.270BAYFRONT DR 0.000OP 04982

 0.000  0.060  0.060KLAKRING RD 0.000OP 04983

 0.000  0.080  0.080SOUTH BREEZE LA 0.000OP 04992

 0.000  0.330  0.330SPRING PLACE WAY 0.000OP 04993

 0.000  0.130  0.130SPRING RACE CT 0.000OP 04994

 0.000  0.090  0.090FRANCIS SCOTT KEY LA 0.000OP 04999

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOHN WORTHINGTON WAY 0.000OP 05000

 0.000  0.050  0.050STOCKTON CT 0.000OP 05002

 0.080  0.000  0.080PLEASANT RIDGE LA 0.000OP 05011

 0.000  0.230  0.230DEER RUN LA 0.000OP 05014

 0.230  0.000  0.230BRAMLEIGH CT 0.000OP 05017

 0.000  0.070  0.070TUDO CT 0.000OP 05018

 0.000  0.060  0.060LANNA WAY 0.000OP 05019

 0.000  0.090  0.090PAINTER CIR 0.000OP 05020

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTH HAVEN COVE 0.000OP 05021

 0.000  0.080  0.080MISTY RIDGE COVE 0.000OP 05022

 0.000  0.120  0.120SHIPMASTER CT 0.000OP 05023

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.040  0.040CREST COVE 0.000OP 05024

 0.000  0.050  0.050SEXTANT WAY 0.000OP 05026

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOOM WAY 0.000OP 05027

 0.000  0.060  0.060SEXTANT CT 0.000OP 05028

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOOM CT 0.000OP 05029

 0.000  0.080  0.080JIGGER CT 0.000OP 05030

 0.000  0.310  0.310EDEN WOOD LA 0.000OP 05032

 0.090  0.000  0.090TANA LA 0.000OP 05033

 0.000  0.310  0.310AMBLING CIR 0.000OP 05058

 0.000  0.080  0.080MUSTANG CT 0.000OP 05072

 0.000  0.150  0.150ARABIAN CT 0.000OP 05073

 0.000  0.285  0.285BLUE WATER BLVD 0.000OP 05075

 0.000  0.030  0.030KNOLL ACRES DR 0.000OP 05096

 0.160  0.040  0.200EAST DR 0.000OP 05101

 0.230  0.000  0.230GOLDENROD RD 0.000OP 05111

 0.000  0.400  0.400SPRINGHOUSE LA 0.000OP 05120

 0.000  0.180  0.180SUNDEW LA 0.000OP 05138

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEATHERLEAF LA 0.000OP 05139

 0.040  0.010  0.050LESLIE CT 0.000OP 05141

 0.026  0.000  0.026MABEL LA 0.000OP 05142

 0.050  0.000  0.050OPAR LA 0.000OP 05147

 0.000  0.060  0.060FOUR ACRES CT 0.000OP 05154

 0.000  0.120  0.1203RD AVE 0.000OP 05158

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 05170

 0.000  0.390  0.390COMMERCE PARK DR 0.000OP 05172

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 05173

 0.180  0.030  0.210POINTLESS FOREST TRAIL 0.000OP 05174

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK LA 0.000OP 05179

 0.000  0.360  0.360BREAKWATER RD 0.000OP 05180

 0.000  0.300  0.300LAKE HERON DR 0.000OP 05183

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAKHILL PL 0.000OP 05184

 0.000  0.517  0.517YOUNGS FARM RD 0.000OP 05190

 0.000  0.060  0.060YOUNGS FARM CT 0.000OP 05191

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANDINGS CT 0.000OP 05192

 0.000  0.270  0.270RAMSEY DR 0.000OP 05194

 0.000  0.140  0.140NANCY ST 0.000OP 05195

 0.000  0.360  0.360BAYSIDE DR 0.000OP 05196

 0.000  0.080  0.080HALLIE ST 0.000OP 05197

 0.000  0.070  0.070OLIVE ST 0.000OP 05198

 0.000  0.030  0.030CANEYE PL 0.000OP 05199

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000OP 05200

 0.000  0.130  0.130REHLING ST 0.000OP 05201

 0.000  0.050  0.050RULLMAN ST 0.000OP 05202

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINNIE PL 0.000OP 05203

 0.000  0.040  0.040MARGARET PL 0.000OP 05204

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILDRED PL 0.000OP 05205

 0.000  0.040  0.040HAZEL PL 0.000OP 05206

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090WEST VIRGINIA AVE 0.000OP 05209

 0.000  0.091  0.091EDELTON AVE 0.000OP 05210

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROYALE DR 0.000OP 05213

 0.000  0.030  0.030RAYNOR AVE 0.000OP 05215

 0.000  0.107  0.107MARLEY AVE 0.000OP 05216

 0.000  0.100  0.100NORFOLK ST 0.000OP 05222

 0.320  0.000  0.320COVE VIEW TRAIL 0.000OP 05223

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARTHA GREENLEAF LA 0.000OP 05224

 0.000  0.040  0.040AMBERFIELD CT 0.000OP 05225

 0.000  0.040  0.040HEATHER PL 0.000OP 05226

 0.000  0.200  0.200CARSON COVE 0.000OP 05227

 0.000  0.360  0.360ANNAPOLIS HARBOR CENTER DR 0.000OP 05228

 0.000  0.100  0.100STACEY LA 0.000OP 05233

 0.000  0.250  0.250CEDAR LANE FARM RD 0.000OP 05234

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCKHOLD DR 0.000OP 05235

 0.190  0.010  0.200MEREDITH LN 0.000OP 05239

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 05240

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 05241

 0.000  0.090  0.090PETE LA 0.000OP 05243

 0.010  0.020  0.030CHEESMAN DR 0.000OP 05245

 0.020  0.000  0.020RIVER BRIDGE CT 0.000OP 05250

 0.000  0.060  0.060FRALEY LA 0.000OP 05256

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOROTHY MEEKS LA 0.000OP 05257

 0.000  0.060  0.060FURLONGS LA 0.000OP 05258

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRIARHILL LA 0.000OP 05259

 0.000  0.150  0.150MORGANS RIDGE LA 0.000OP 05260

 0.000  0.090  0.090UNITY LA 0.000OP 05261

 0.200  0.000  0.200SMILEY LA 0.000OP 05262

 0.000  0.030  0.030OVERLOOK DR 0.000OP 05267

 0.000  0.040  0.040BELLE CT 0.000OP 05268

 0.000  0.230  0.230FOREST HAVEN DR 0.000OP 05270

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHADELAND RD 0.000OP 05271

 0.000  0.030  0.030KNOLLCREST CT 0.000OP 05272

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHADOW WOOD LA 0.000OP 05273

 0.000  0.030  0.030WOODFERN CT 0.000OP 05274

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHASE HILLS DR 0.000OP 05280

 0.000  0.180  0.180LINDENWOOD DR 0.000OP 05281

 0.000  0.220  0.220MALLET HILL LA 0.000OP 05282

 0.000  0.300  0.300COMPASS DR 0.000OP 05294

 0.000  0.070  0.070YEOMANS LANTERN CT 0.000OP 05295

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIGGING DR 0.000OP 05296

 0.000  0.080  0.080COACH LA 0.000OP 05297

 0.070  0.000  0.070RUPERT CIR 0.000OP 05298

 0.000  0.110  0.110CAROL AVE 0.000OP 05301

 0.000  0.130  0.130W CAMPUS DR 0.000OP 05307

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELLIOTT DR 0.000OP 05312

 0.000  0.100  0.100PINE ST 0.000OP 05313

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.080  0.080MAPLE ST 0.000OP 05314

 0.000  0.060  0.060BUTTERNUT ST 0.000OP 05315

 0.000  0.150  0.150WATCHERS LA 0.000OP 05317

 0.000  0.040  0.040KIMBER RIDGE CT 0.000OP 05321

 0.070  0.000  0.070GAREY LA 0.000OP 05322

 0.000  0.040  0.040LEA CT 0.000OP 05362

 0.000  0.040  0.040GRAND CT 0.000OP 05364

 0.000  0.040  0.040FLAG CT 0.000OP 05365

 0.000  0.040  0.040FORM CT 0.000OP 05370

 0.000  0.040  0.040CINNAMON CT 0.000OP 05372

 0.000  0.040  0.040NUTMEG CT 0.000OP 05373

 0.000  0.040  0.040STONE CT 0.000OP 05374

 0.000  0.040  0.040LILAC CT 0.000OP 05375

 0.000  0.340  0.340BRECKENRIDGE CIR 0.000OP 05387

 0.000  0.230  0.230SARAH ANNE DR 0.000OP 05390

 0.000  0.230  0.230DUTCH AVE 0.000OP 05391

 0.000  0.100  0.100MOOSE LA 0.000OP 05392

 0.000  0.130  0.130KEITH RD 0.000OP 05393

 0.000  0.040  0.040OUTING AVE 0.000OP 05400

 0.000  0.120  0.120ANGELINA CT 0.000OP 05401

 0.030  0.000  0.030DENNIS POINT LA 0.000OP 05403

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALEXANDER LA 0.000OP 05404

 0.000  0.030  0.030NOB HILL DR 0.000OP 05407

 0.100  0.000  0.100SOLITUDE CT 0.000OP 05408

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUNBURST CT 0.000OP 05417

 0.000  0.040  0.040MOON RIDGE CT 0.000OP 05419

 0.000  0.040  0.040KNOB CT 0.000OP 05420

 0.000  0.040  0.040BREEZE CT 0.000OP 05421

 0.000  0.020  0.020HARVEST MOON DR 0.000OP 05422

 0.000  0.050  0.050TINA CT 0.000OP 05423

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIDGE CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 05427

 0.000  0.250  0.250RITCHIE LA 0.000OP 05430

 0.000  0.030  0.030GEORGE AVE 0.000OP 05431

 0.060  0.000  0.060208TH ST 0.000OP 05432

 0.000  0.062  0.062CLUSTER CT 0.000OP 05434

 0.000  0.080  0.080HUFF RD 0.000OP 05439

 0.000  0.020  0.020STONEY HARBOR CT 0.000OP 05440

 0.000  0.040  0.040GLENDALE AVE 0.000OP 05442

 0.130  0.000  0.130GRAINFIELD RD 0.000OP 05443

 0.000  0.156  0.156COXSWAIN WAY 0.000OP 05449

 0.000  0.125  0.125ANDREW HILL RD 0.000OP 05450

 0.110  0.040  0.150BAY FRONT DR 0.000OP 05454

 0.000  0.030  0.030HIGH VIEW PL 0.000OP 05460

 0.000  0.040  0.040COMPTON DR 0.000OP 05461

 0.000  0.130  0.130COBALT DR 0.000OP 05463

 0.000  0.120  0.120SIGMA DR EXTENDED 0.000OP 05464

 0.370  0.000  0.370WILDERNESS RIDGE TR 0.000OP 05465

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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OR STONE
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LENGTH
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ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.240  0.240COMMUNITY PL 0.000OP 05466

 0.000  0.170  0.170SKIPPER LA 0.000OP 05467

 0.000  0.100  0.100S CHERRY GROVE AVE 0.000OP 05468

 0.000  0.217  0.217QUARTERFIELD PK DR 0.000OP 05475

 0.000  0.030  0.030CORNERSTONE DR 0.000OP 05477

 0.000  0.060  0.060PINE MANOR DR 0.000OP 05478

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILFORD PL 0.000OP 05479

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEACOCK LA 0.000OP 05480

 0.000  0.020  0.020MAYBAUGH LA 0.000OP 05481

 0.000  0.040  0.040POTTERSFIELD LA 0.000OP 05482

 0.000  0.030  0.030BIRCHBAUGH LA 0.000OP 05483

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOXBRIDGE DR 0.000OP 05485

 0.000  0.250  0.250SANDY WALK WAY 0.000OP 05488

 0.000  0.160  0.160CEDAR ELM DR 0.000OP 05489

 0.000  0.265  0.265GALEWOOD DR 0.000OP 05493

 0.000  0.060  0.060EASON DR 0.000OP 05494

 0.000  0.124  0.124MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 05496

 0.000  0.310  0.310COLONY SEVEN RD 0.000OP 05497

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVERSCAPE DR 0.000OP 05499

 0.000  1.950  1.950ARUNDEL MILLS CIR 0.000OP 05501

 0.000  0.070  0.070MILLS DR 0.000OP 05502

 0.000  0.090  0.090ARUNDEL WAY 0.000OP 05503

 0.000  0.070  0.070BASS PRO DR 0.000OP 05504

 0.000  0.330  0.330STURTONS LA 0.000OP 05505

 0.160  0.000  0.160SIEGERT LA 0.000OP 05506

 0.000  0.030  0.030PATUXENT RD 0.000OP 05510

 0.030  0.000  0.030THEMES CT 0.000OP 05515

 0.180  0.000  0.180MONTFIELD LA 0.000OP 05516

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARRISON AVE 0.000OP 05517

 0.060  0.030  0.090KELLEM RD 0.000OP 05518

 0.040  0.020  0.060WHITES POINT RD 0.000OP 05519

 0.000  0.120  0.120TERRACE LA 0.000OP 05520

 0.000  0.270  0.270LYON DR 0.000OP 05521

 0.000  0.130  0.130RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05524

 0.090  0.000  0.090ARUNDEL DR 0.000OP 05527

 0.000  0.080  0.080SERVICE RD 0.000OP 05528

 0.000  0.140  0.140LAUREL LA 0.000OP 05529

 0.000  0.066  0.066OLD BAY RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05545

 0.000  0.064  0.064BEAVER RD 0.000OP 05546

 0.000  0.042  0.042WALLACE MANOR RD 0.000OP 05547

 0.000  0.443  0.443HOMEWOOD RD 0.000OP 05548

 0.000  0.043  0.043ORCHARD POINT RD 0.000OP 05550

 0.000  0.142  0.142SARATOGA AVE 0.000OP 05551

 0.000  0.044  0.044COVE POINT RD 0.000OP 05557

 0.000  0.097  0.097PAULINE CT 0.000OP 05563

 0.000  0.225  0.225HAWTHORNE ST 0.000OP 05567

 0.000  0.100  0.100ASPEN ST 0.000OP 05568

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.100  0.094  0.194LARKINGTON DR 0.000OP 05569

 0.000  0.032  0.032OLD TURKEY POINT RD 0.000OP 05573

 0.000  0.049  0.049BELLERIVE CT 0.000OP 05575

 0.000  0.173  0.173ALBERMARLE DR 0.000OP 05576

 0.040  0.000  0.040ARUNDEL DR 0.000OP 05591

 0.000  0.332  0.332PROGRESS DR 0.000OP 05596

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 05600

 0.000  0.037  0.037BAILEYS LN 0.000OP 05611

 0.055  0.000  0.055204TH ST 0.000OP 05612

 0.000  0.090  0.090ERTEL RD 0.000OP 05613

 0.000  0.180  0.180SPRING MEADOW DR 0.000OP 05614

 0.260  0.000  0.260WOODWARD LA 0.000OP 05615

 0.260  0.000  0.260COLBERT RD 0.000OP 05616

 0.000  0.160  0.160HOPE CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 05617

 0.000  0.569  0.569STONEY RUN DR 0.000OP 05618

 0.000  0.260  0.260TEAK RD 0.000OP 05622

 0.030  0.000  0.030SISKE RD 0.000OP 05623

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 401 0.000OP 05624

 0.000  0.273  0.273ALTOONA BEACH RD 0.000OP 05625

 0.000  0.045  0.045MCLEAN PL 0.000OP 05626

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOLLY RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05627

 0.000  0.021  0.021REVELL RD 0.000OP 05628

 0.000  0.090  0.090TOWER RD 0.000OP 05629

 0.000  0.750  0.750HALL RD 0.000OP 05630

 0.000  0.210  0.210WILKSHIRE DR 0.000OP 05631

 0.000  0.020  0.020FLORAL CT 0.000OP 05632

 0.000  0.040  0.040FERNHAM CT 0.000OP 05633

 0.000  0.090  0.090FARMINGTON CT 0.000OP 05634

 0.000  0.040  0.040FILLMORE CT 0.000OP 05635

 0.000  0.030  0.030FREEMONT CT 0.000OP 05636

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOOD TREE CIR 0.000OP 05637

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK GROVE RD 0.000OP 05639

 0.840  0.000  0.840CONTEES WHARF RD 0.000OP 05640

 0.000  0.072  0.072NARRAGANSATT AVE 0.000OP 05641

 0.000  0.060  0.060SYCAMORE AVE 0.000OP 05642

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRAY BEECH CT 0.000OP 05643

 0.200  0.000  0.200ATWELL RD 0.000OP 05644

 0.000  0.170  0.170VALLEY VIEW FARM LA 0.000OP 05645

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARINA RD 0.000OP 05646

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAK RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05647

 0.000  0.145  0.145GEORGE CLAUSS BLVD 0.000OP 05649

 0.000  0.059  0.059CHILDS POINT RD 0.000OP 05651

 0.000  0.069  0.069VINTAGE DR 0.000OP 05652

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 05653

 0.000  0.240  0.240ELM RD 0.000OP 05654

 0.000  0.150  0.150SHIPLEY RD 0.000OP 05655

 0.000  0.110  0.110LAKE SHORE DR 0.000OP 05656

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.070  0.070HICKORY POINT RD 0.000OP 05657

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALBERMARLE CT 0.000OP 05658

 0.000  0.230  0.230DRYDEN WAY 0.000OP 05659

 0.000  0.110  0.110DANA ST 0.000OP 05660

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 05661

 0.050  0.050  0.100HOMEWOOD LANDING RD 0.000OP 05662

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIRST AVE 0.000OP 05663

 0.140  0.000  0.140AVON CT 0.000OP 05664

 0.000  0.080  0.080ASHBURN LANE 0.000OP 05670

 0.000  0.044  0.044ANNAPOLIS RIDGE CT 0.000OP 05672

 0.000  0.050  0.050CORNELL AVE 0.000OP 05673

 0.035  0.000  0.035SPRING PATH 0.000OP 05674

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAYO RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05675

 0.000  0.133  0.133LODIGIANI AVE 0.000OP 05677

 0.000  0.080  0.080FAIRTREE DR 0.000OP 05679

 0.000  0.030  0.030LUNA LA 0.000OP 05682

 0.000  0.088  0.088BERTINA A NICK WAY 0.000OP 05683

 0.070  0.000  0.070CREEK VIEW AVE 0.000OP 05684

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAILORS WAY 0.000OP 05686

 0.000  0.152  0.152ENT WOODS MEM CHURCH 0.000OP 05687

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUMMIT RD 0.000OP 05688

 0.000  0.070  0.070BREZINA PL 0.000OP 05690

 0.000  0.073  0.073AZALEA ST 0.000OP 05691

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 05693

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRASSWOOD LA 0.000OP 06995

 0.000  0.120  0.120CREEKSIDE VILLAGE BLVD 0.000OP 06998

 0.000  0.155  0.155BALDWIN RD 0.000OP 06999

 0.000  0.038  0.038HARWOOD ST 0.000OP 07000

 0.000  0.180  0.180OLD STATION RD 0.000OP 07001

 0.100  0.000  0.100CREEK BLVD 0.000OP 07002

 0.020  0.020  0.040COLLINS AVE 0.000OP 07003

 0.130  0.000  0.130CARRIAGE DR 0.000OP 07004

 0.119  0.000  0.119NO NAME 0.000OP 07005

 0.000  0.070  0.070WEST RIVER RD 0.000OP 07006

 0.000  0.030  0.030LEITCH RD 0.000OP 07007

 0.000  0.110  0.110ORCHARD RD 0.000OP 07008

 0.000  0.136  0.136OLD FARM RD 0.000OP 07009

 0.140  0.000  0.140JACKSON GROVE RD 0.000OP 07010

 0.000  0.130  0.130BRUMMEL RD 0.000OP 07011

 0.000  0.046  0.046LAKE DR 0.000OP 07012

 0.000  0.040  0.040LINDEN AVE 0.000OP 07013

 0.000  0.040  0.040EDGEWATER LA 0.000OP 07014

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000OP 07015

 0.050  0.010  0.060HOLLY RD 0.000OP 07016

 0.000  0.200  0.200BERGER ST 0.000OP 07017

 0.050  0.000  0.050LEATHERBURY LA 0.000OP 07018

 0.000  0.378  0.378DALEVIEW DR 0.000OP 07019

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.110  0.000  0.110BELL AVE 0.000OP 07020

 0.000  0.010  0.010SILLERY BAY RD 0.000OP 07021

 0.000  0.260  0.260CUNNINGHAM RD 0.000OP 07022

TOTAL COUNTY MILES ANNE ARUNDEL 0.000  83.792  100.211  184.003

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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